
 2014­15 Huron Men’s Swim and Dive Team 
   
We are all looking forward to a GREAT season, with returning talent in all grades and energetic incoming 
freshmen.  Our head coach, Eric Stanczyk, is starting his 9th year with the Huron team, 4th year as the 
Head Coach.  Diving coach Brad Huttenga begins his 14th season at Huron, and Andrea Stanczyk 
begins her 4th year as assistant coach. 
 
Further communication will take place primarily via email so please fill out the registration form 
clearly and thoroughly.  We will also try to post information on the team web site so be sure to check 
this frequently for updates.  If you have any questions or concern, please contact the captains, their 
parents, or the coaches. 
 
This year’s coaching staff consists of: 

Head Coach Eric Stanczyk Cell: 630­310­0594 Email: ejstanczyk@gmail.com 
Diving Coach Brad Huttenga Cell: 734­657­0177 Email: Huttenga@aaps.k12.mi.us 
Assistant Coach Andrea Stanczyk Cell: 734­330­0376 Email: huronswimdive@gmail.com 

  
Captain Will Brenner ­ cell: (734) 657 ­ 0464 email:wbrenner97@comcast.net  

Address:  3400 Cherokee Trail, Ypsilanti, 48198  
Christine Brenner Cell: (734) 657 ­ 0465 email:ckbrenner87@comcast.net     
Karl Brenner Cell: (734) 223­9923      

  
Captain Daniel Clyde  ­ cell:(734) 330 ­ 4692 email: dpepperdan@gmail.com   

Address:  3520 Dixboro Ln., Ann Arbor, 48105  
Kathy Clyde  Cell: (734) 417­4355 email: kathyclyde9@gmail.com 
Paul Clyde Cell: (734) 645­4652 email: pclyde@umich.edu 

 
Captain Eli Cohen  ­ cell: (734) 717­0479  email: eecohen4@yahoo.com 

Address: 3150 Platt Rd, Ann Arbor, 48108    
Jennifer Cohen Cell: (734) 972­3615  email: mamacohen@comcast.net 
Adam Cohen Cell: (734) 945­6850 email: teamcohen@comcast.net  

 
Captain Holden Tamblyn ­ cell: (734) 255­7904 email: holden.tamblyn@yahoo.com   

Address: 2430 Adare, Ann Arbor 48104   
Diane Tamblyn Cell: (734) 476­1191 email: dtamblyn22@gmail.com   
Pat Tamblyn Cell: (734) 474­3474 email: ptamblyn@boaa.com  

 
Team Communications 

Team Web Site: http://aahmensswimanddive.weebly.com/ 
Team Shutterfly Site: https://huronswimanddive.shutterfly.com/ 

 
Athletic Office:  994­2075    School Closing Hotline: 994­8684 
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